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Sensa DMX

Stand alone DMX Controller and associated devices for the
implementation of DMX networks in outdoor applications

« Simple creation and autonomous display of lighting scenarios
» Scene recall via internal astronomical clock or remote push buttons

« Simple and discreet indoor touch screen panels

» Comprehensive range of splitters, accessories and cable

Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.
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Description

Sensa DMX Controllers
SENSA DMX TS CONTROLLER WHITE
SENSA DMX TS CONTROLLER BLACK

Sensa DMX Splitters
SENSA DMX SPLITTER X4
SENSA DMX SPLITTER X4 1P65

Sensa DMX Accessories

SENSA DMX CABLE DMX512

SENSA DMX POWER SUPPLY

SENSA DMX ADAPTOR PORT X8

SENSA DMX SWITCH 8 POS PREWIRED 3M

ILCOS Code Socket

Wt (kg)

0,1
0,1

0,15
1,5

0,12
0,1
0,1
0,045

SAP Code

96261599
96261606

96261602
96261605

96261601
96261603
96261604
96264082
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