

Sensa DMX

Stand alone DMX Controller and associated devices for the implementation of DMX networks in outdoor applications

- Simple creation and autonomous display of lighting scenarios
- Scene recall via internal astronomical clock or remote push buttons
- Simple and discreet indoor touch screen panels
- Comprehensive range of splitters, accessories and cable



Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.

Ordering Guide

Description	ILCOS Code	Socket	Wt (kg)	SAP Code
0 0111/0 / 11				
Sensa DMX Controllers				
SENSA DMX TS CONTROLLER WHITE			0,1	96261599
SENSA DMX TS CONTROLLER BLACK			0,1	96261606
Sensa DMX Splitters				
SENSA DMX SPLITTER X4			0,15	96261602
SENSA DMX SPLITTER X4 IP65			1,5	96261605
Sensa DMX Accessories				
SENSA DMX CABLE DMX512			0,12	96261601
SENSA DMX POWER SUPPLY			0,1	96261603
SENSA DMX ADAPTOR PORT X8			0,1	96261604
SENSA DMX SWITCH 8 POS PREWIRED 3M			0,045	96264082